Boring Solutions
SPECIA
L BORI
NG
SOLUT
IONS
OFFER
ED

A
A
Modular & Flexible system (Mod-Flex system)
On Standard boring applications two or three (depending on system) insert holders are set to the same bore diameter and
boring length. Thus it is possible to machine with double or triple feed rate.
When “Step Boring” all insert holders are adjusted to different diameter and length dimensions. This is possible by the choice of
various standard insert holders. The feed rate is limited to the conditions of single point cutting. However, the advantage results
in a higher chip depth. Step-boring is practiced on machining of castings when tolerances of bores vary or when the clamping of
the components can absorb limited forces only.
TWINBORE and TRIBORE tooling can be used in different applications.
One is Standard-boring,  i.e., concentric application and the other is Step-boring, i.e. eccentric application.
Standard-boring Step-boring
Twinbore / Tribore - System description
5
HSK-A Taper DIN69893
 HSK-A63-MF25-50 63 25 50 26 0,9  55511125
 HSK-A63-MF32-50 63 32 50 26 0,9  55511126
 HSK-A63-MF40-60 63 40 60 26 1,0  55511127
 HSK-A63-MF50-70 63 50 70 26 1,2  55511128
 HSK-A63-MF63-80 63 63 80 26 1,5  55511129
 HSK-A63-MF80-80 63 80 80 26 2,0  55511130
 HSK-A100-MF25-60 100 25 60 29 2,3  55511131
 HSK-A100-MF32-60 100 32 60 29 2,3  55511132
 HSK-A100-MF40-80 100 40 80 29 2,5  55511133
 HSK-A100-MF50-80 100 50 80 29 2,8  55511134
 HSK-A100-MF63-80 100 63 80 29 3,2  55511135
 HSK-A100-MF80-90 100 80 90 29 3,9  55511136
Form AD
NL
L
MF ØHSK
DØ
 Designation    MF NL L Kg Ident No.
   Ø
 Ident No.Designation HSK
DØ
MF
Ø
NL L Kg
BT Taper DIN JIS 6339 (MAS 403)
 GBT40M-MF25- 60  25 60 19 1,2 55511421
 GBT40M-MF32- 60  32 60 19 1,3 55511422
 GBT40M-MF40- 60  40 60 25 1,4 55511423
 GBT40M-MF50- 60  50 60 30 1,4 55511424
 GBT40M-MF63- 70  63 70 40 1,8 55511425
 GBT50M-MF25-70  25 70 30 3,8 55511431
 GBT50M-MF32- 70  32 70 30 4,0 55511426
 GBT50M-MF40- 70  40 70 30 4,1 55511427
 GBT50M-MF50- 70  50 70 30 4,2 55511428
 GBT50M-MF63- 80  63 80 40 4,5 55511429
 GBT50M-MF80-100  80 100 60 5,4 55511430
Adapter
L
NL
Form AD
MF Ø
6
Extension
Note :  Attachments suitable for both rough and fine boring
Reducer
L
MF
L
NL
MF1MF2
 V-MF25-40  25 40 0,2 55512121
 V-MF25-80  25 80 0,4 55512122
 V-MF32-50  32 50 0,4 55512123
 V-MF32-80  32 80 0,6 55512124
 V-MF40-60  40 60 0,7 55512134
 V-MF40-100  40 100 1,0 55512125
 V-MF50-80  50 80 1,2 55512126
 V-MF50-120  50 120 1,9 55512127
 V-MF63-60  63 60 1,5 55512128
 V-MF63-100  63 100 2,5 55512129
 V-MF63-160  63 160 3,9 55512130
 V-MF80-60  80 60 2,3 55512131
 V-MF80-100  80 100 3,8 55512132
 V-MF80-160  80 160 6,2 55512133
Designation MF
Ø
L Kg
Extension / Reducer
Designation Ident. No.MF1 KgNL LMF2
Ident. No.
 R-MF32-25-30 32 25 30 20 0,2 55513121
 R-MF40-25-40 40 25 40 28 0,3 55513122
 R-MF40-32-40 40 32 40 25 0,4 55513123
 R-MF50-25-40 50 25 40 24 0,6 55513124
 R-MF50-32-40 50 32 40 24 0,6 55513125
 R-MF50-40-40 50 40 40 25 0,6 55513126
 R-MF63-40-60 63 40 60 40 1,2 55513127
 R-MF63-50-60 63 50 60 40 1,2 55513128
 R-MF80-50-60 80 50 60 35 1,9 55513129
 R-MF80-63-60 80 63 60 35 2,1 55513130
7
 :  Ø 28 - 190mmBoring ranges
Twinbore : Boring heads
Example for ordering : Ø =100mm / L=200mm

 36 - 50 MTP- 36-100-MF32 55514122 32 100  1 0,6 MTP-36
 50 - 75 MTP- 50-100-MF40 55514123 40 100  1 1,0 MTP-50
 75 -105 MTP- 75-100-MF50 55514124 50 100  2 1,6 MTP-75
 105-135 MTP-105-100-MF63 55514125 63 100  2 2,3 MTP-75
 135-190 MTP-135-100-MF80 55514126 80 100  2 3,7 MTP-135
 BB Designation Ident No. MF NL  Fig kg     Insert holder size
 Ø
Fig. 2
NL
Ø
 B
B
MF
 BB Designation Id. No. MF NL  Fig kg Insert holder size
 Ø
 48 - 56 MDP-48-100-MF40 55515121 40 100  1 0,9 MTP-28
 56 - 64 MDP-56-100-MF50 55515122 50 100  1 1,3 MTP-28
 64 - 78 MDP-64-100-MF63 55515123 63 100  1 2,0 MTP-36
 78 -100 MDP-78-100-MF63 55515124 63 100  2 2,1 MTP-50
 100-125 MDP-100-100-MF80 55515125 80 100  2 3,5 MTP-50
 125-155 MDP-125-100-MF80 55515126 80 100  2 3,9 MTP-75
 155-185 MDP-155-100-MF80 55515127 80 100  2 4,7 MTP-75
Fig. 1
NL
Ø
 B

KD
NL
Hub
Range
Ø
+-
MF
* recommended for bore tolerance within 10 microns
Boring ranges :  Ø 36 - 134.5mm
MGAG: Fine boring heads
Ø
BL
GL
EM Ø BB
 8 - 13 ASH16-08-03T06 55524207 16 29 62  TCMT-06T102L 6
 12 - 17 ASH16-12-03T06 55524208 16 77 110  TCMT-06T102L 6
 17 - 22 ASH16-17-03 55524209 16 107 140  TC..-1102.. 11
 22 - 27 ASH16-22-03 55524210 16 107 140  TC..-1102.. 11
 27 - 32 ASH16-27-03 55524211 16 107 140  TC..-1102.. 11
 32 - 37 ASH16-32-03 55524212 16 107 140  TC..-1102.. 11
 BB Designation Ident No. Ø BL GL  Insert EM
 Ø
ASH: Fine boring bars
Note: